

MAT SUIT No. 332 Of 2018
Present:V.B. Agarwal
Addle Dist Judge, 4th Court
Bardhaman Inc

Order No.32 dt:09-04-24

Today the case is fixed for Hearing of the stay petition.

Petitioner files hazira.

OP files hazira along with fresh vokalatnama.

Let it be kept with the reocrd.

Regular P.O.is leave on duty.

To 14-11-24 for Hearing of the stay petition.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Addle Dist Judge, 4th Court
Bardhaman Inc

Sd/-

Addle Dist Judge, 4th Court
Bardhaman Inc