

MAT SUIT No. 332 Of 2018
Present:Sri Sudeep Banerjee
Addle Dist Judge, 4th Court
Bardhaman

Order No.35 dt:01-04-25

Today the case is fixed for Hearing of the stay petition

No steps is taken by the parties.

Pursuant the resolution dated 29-03-25 passed by the Local Bar Association, Burdwan ,

“Not to pass any adverse order”

To 04-07-25 for Hearing of the stay petition.

D/C by me.

Sd/-
Addle Dist Judge, 4th Court
Bardhaman

Sd/-
Addle Dist Judge, 4th Court
Bardhaman