

Mat Suit Case No. 332 Of 2018

Present:Sri Bibhas Chatterjee

Ld. A.D.J, 1st Court, Burdwan in-charge of A.D.J, 4th Court, Burdwan

Order No. 36 dt: 04.07.2025

Today the case is fixed for hearing of the stay petition.

No step is taken by the parties.

Regular P O is on transfer.

The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix 10.11.2025 for hearing of stay petition.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Addl. Dist Judge,4th Court
Burdwan.I/C

Sd/-

Addl. Dist Judge, 4th Court
Burdwan.I/C